StNr
101.1
102.1
103.1
104.1
105.1
106.1
107.1
201.1
201.2
202.1
202.2
203.1
203.2
204.1
204.2
401.1
401.2
401.4
402.1
402.2
402.3
402.4
403.1
403.2
403.3
403.4
404.1
404.2
404.3
405.1
405.2
405.3
405.4
406.1
406.2
406.3

Name

Bretting, Silvia
Bretting, Thomas
Hossbach, Paul
Hossbach, Thorsten
Hossbach, Anja
Kohlhausen, Christian
Schulz, Stefan
Mueller, Sascha
Kolzenburg, Andreas
Maenz, Volker
Boettner, Karsten
Muehleder, Peter
Krause, Peter
Biewald, Adam

Holl, Florian
Wilodarczak, Peter
Holzhauer, Stefan
Keller, David
Reimuth, Felix
Koenig, Sonja
Funk, Marion
Liehmann, Tim
Meister, Bernd
Lindenau, Carsten
Bachmann, Thomas
Wills, Erik

Knierim, Volker
Zimmermann, Helmut
Degenhardt, Alwin
Bachmann, Rudi
Klein, Ralf
Weishaar, Michael
Maug, Wolfgang
Bartholmai, Mirko
Schulz, Andreas
Goettig, Oli

Team

Mauers Baikschopp
Mauers Baikschopp 2
der Hossi

die Hossies 1

die Hossies 2
Venutto MTB Racing
Team Haibike
Team AKE

Team AKE

VOKA

VOKA
Mittelmuehle
Mittelmuehle
Bikeacademy WM
Bikeacademy WM
LST-Waldhessen
LST-Waldhessen
LST-Waldhessen
Die Radiletten

Die Radiletten

Die Radiletten

Die Radiletten
08/15 Biker

08/15 Biker

08/15 Biker

08/15 Biker

08/15 Biker 2
08/15 Biker 2
08/15 Biker 2
Team Bachmann
Team Bachmann
Team Bachmann
Team Bachmann
Team Wichi
Team Wichi
Team Wichi

Runden
21
22

4
20
4
30
3
15
15
15
15

15
10
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km
100,8
105,6
19,2
96
19,2
144
14,4
72
72
72
72
24
38,4
72
48
43,2
38,4
43,2
48
19,2
28,8
14,4
33,6
28,8
33,6
33,6
38,4
43,2
38,4
9,6
33,6
38,4
33,6
43,2
43,2
43,2

hm
2352
2464
448
2240
448
3360
336
1680
1680
1680
1680
560
896
1680
1120
1008
896
1008
1120
448
672
336
784
672
784
784
896
1008
896
224
784
896
784
1008
1008
1008

8-Stunden Rennen

Zeit_1
00:17:33
00:15:08
00:25:24
00:25:13
00:27:47
00:14:14
00:17:04
00:15:07
00:14:20
00:15:28
00:14:16
00:26:31
00:17:41
00:13:22
00:19:01
00:17:49
00:18:34
00:16:54
00:16:37
00:27:55
00:23:27
00:15:58
00:37:57
00:18:39
00:17:40
00:17:35
00:19:51
00:20:21
00:18:00
00:22:55
00:19:54
00:17:33
00:17:13
00:16:46
00:17:33
00:21:03

24.05.2015
Zeit_2 Zeit_3

00:17:28  00:17:33
00:14:23  00:15:05
00:26:42  00:27:58
00:26:44  00:27:50
00:27:30  00:27:09
00:14:09  00:14:08
00:17:56  00:17:33
00:15:24 00:15:41
00:14:32 00:14:39
00:15:24 00:15:33
00:13:57 00:14:25
00:27:19 00:29:17
00:18:36 00:18:37
00:13:51 00:12:55
00:18:25 00:18:09
00:17:24 00:17:32
00:17:52 00:19:08
00:17:50 00:17:58
00:16:39 00:16:29
00:28:11 00:27:24
00:25:14 00:25:58
00:17:03 00:16:32
00:17:47 00:17:21
00:18:51 00:18:40
00:16:56 00:17:13
00:16:49 00:17:12
00:17:59 00:18:03
00:18:46 00:18:55
00:17:23 00:18:21
00:22:49

00:19:57 00:20:05
00:16:15 00:18:01
00:17:34 00:17:56
00:16:58 00:16:22
00:17:36 00:17:21
00:21:10 00:21:16

Zeit 4
00:18:15
00:14:47
00:26:39
00:17:42
00:28:15
00:14:26

00:15:58
00:14:48
00:16:00
00:14:58
00:29:58
00:19:01
00:13:38
00:17:15
00:15:57
00:19:14
00:16:48
00:16:31
00:28:26
00:26:57

00:17:28
00:19:13
00:17:42
00:18:14
00:18:49
00:19:05
00:18:31

00:21:26
00:18:42
00:17:20
00:16:59
00:17:43
00:23:33

Zeit 5
00:18:18
00:14:44

00:18:20

00:14:28

00:14:46
00:14:48
00:16:25
00:15:21
00:30:12
00:19:53
00:14:25
00:17:45
00:16:09
00:20:47
00:17:46
00:16:56

00:27:01

00:17:48
00:19:11
00:17:18
00:18:20
00:19:33
00:18:53
00:18:04

00:21:47
00:20:18
00:18:55
00:16:11
00:17:51
00:21:40

Zeit_6
00:17:56
00:14:53

00:17:44

00:14:05

00:15:16
00:15:01
00:17:00
00:14:47

00:20:30
00:14:39
00:17:43
00:16:47
00:21:16
00:18:22
00:17:13

00:27:59

00:17:43
00:19:32
00:17:58
00:19:30
00:19:18
00:19:55
00:18:59

00:22:53
00:19:49
00:18:43
00:16:40
00:18:17
00:23:07

Zeit 7
00:17:45
00:15:23

00:18:01

00:14:52

00:15:29
00:15:24
00:16:43
00:15:09

00:19:47
00:14:28
00:19:17
00:16:22
00:23:39
00:18:57
00:17:02

00:18:04

00:18:24
00:19:36
00:20:02
00:20:36
00:17:49

00:22:09
00:18:16
00:17:55
00:16:21
00:19:27
00:21:47

Zeit_8
00:18:08
00:15:20

00:17:17

00:14:46

00:16:01
00:15:50
00:16:54
00:15:53

00:21:08
00:14:46
00:19:57
00:16:20
00:21:20
00:17:53
00:17:22

00:20:09
00:20:14
00:19:08

00:18:44

00:16:42

00:20:02
00:21:46

Zeit 9
00:18:07
00:15:27

00:17:47

00:14:38

00:15:56
00:14:59
00:16:37
00:15:24

00:15:23
00:20:42
00:16:47

00:18:51
00:16:16

00:20:55

00:16:47
00:20:07
00:22:02

Zeit_10
00:18:06
00:15:43

00:17:29
00:15:02
00:16:10
00:15:07

00:17:31
00:15:40

00:14:58
00:20:56

00:19:00



StNr
1011
102.1

104.1

106.1

201.1

201.2

202.1
202.2

204.1

Name
Bretting, Silvia

Bretting, Thomas
Hossbach, Thorsten
Kohlhausen, Christian
Mueller, Sascha
Kolzenburg, Andreas

Maenz, Volker

Boettner, Karsten

Biewald, Adam

Team
Mauers Baikschopp

Mauers Baikschopp 2
die Hossies 1
Venutto MTB Racing
Team AKE

Team AKE

VOKA
VOKA

Bikeacademy WM

Zeit_11
00:18:06
00:15:58

00:15:36
00:14:43
00:16:24
00:16:22

00:17:23
00:15:33

00:15:43

Zeit_12
00:18:04
00:15:31

00:48:04
00:14:21
00:16:23
00:16:44

00:17:13
00:15:56

00:15:49

8-Stunden Rennen

Zeit_13
00:17:49
00:15:34

00:17:47
00:14:36
00:15:46
00:15:24

00:16:51
00:15:10

00:15:37

24.05.2015
Zeit_14 Zeit_15
00:17:37 00:18:35
00:16:35 00:15:54
00:18:40 00:18:10
00:15:04 00:15:13
00:16:18 00:16:15
00:17:12 00:17:52
00:16:55 00:18:27
00:15:43 00:16:03
00:15:37 00:15:40

Zeit_16
00:17:22
00:16:14

00:18:25

00:15:23

Zeit_17
00:17:30
00:16:10

00:17:20

00:15:13

Zeit_18
00:17:57
00:16:34

00:16:52

00:15:18

Zeit_19
00:17:51
00:17:51

00:18:28

00:14:53

Zeit_20
00:17:42
00:18:55

00:16:27

00:15:41

Zeit_21
00:18:19
00:17:28

00:17:03

Zeit_22

00:17:43

00:16:08



8-Stunden Rennen
24.05.2015

StNr Name Team Zeit_23 Zeit_24 Zeit_25 Zeit_26 Zeit_27 Zeit_28 Zeit_29 Zeit_30

106.1  Kohlhausen, Christian ~ Venutto MTB Racing 00:16:43 00:16:33 00:16:51 00:16:13 00:19:40 00:15:45 00:13:10 00:18:32



